
 

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

0123-23-4542 0123-24-9559

サッポロ 札幌市中央区 011-241-0161 011-241-0165
オリンピアボウル 北１条東１２丁目３１６－４

0144-34-4711 0144-34-4712

0155-49-2323 0155-49-2655

0143-44-1151 0143-44-6014

札幌市厚別区 011-891-5589 011-891-3164
厚別中央3条4丁目5-1

0153-24-2101 0153-24-4856

GｉGＯ ＢＯＷＬ 0155-38-2813 0155-38-2816
ドリームタウン白樺

北見市北5条西2丁目15番地 0157-61-3111 0157-25-5598
東宝ビル内

GｉGＯ ＢＯＷＬ 苫小牧市柳町3丁目1-20 0144-52-1203 0144-52-1414

イオンモール苫小牧 イオンモール苫小牧2F

GｉGＯ ＢＯＷＬ 札幌市手稲区前田1条11丁目 011-699-2201 011-699-2256
西友手稲 西友手稲店3Ｆ

綜合レジャー 札幌市西区琴似 011-641-5211 011-621-1435
サンコーボウル 4条7丁目1-20

0125-52-7101 0125-52-7102

高砂台 0166-85-6343 0166-85-6344
ボウリングクラブ

3

＜ 北  海  道 ＞ - １

旭川市高砂台3丁目8-73
spmr57h9@marble.ocn.ne.jp

15

053-
0053

073-
0164

087-
0015

3

14

13

オリエンタルボウル
oriental@maruichi-u.co.jp

Ｎｏ．

4 帯広スズランボウル

2

千歳フジボウル

パシフィックボウル8

GｉGＯ ＢＯＷＬ 室蘭

厚別パークボウル7

12

10

9

gigo-bowl-teine-seiyu@gigo.co.jp

gigo-bowl-shirakaba-dreamtown@gigo.co.jp

080-
0051

ボウル北見

066-
0073

060-
0031

053-
0025

帯広市白樺16条西2丁目2-5

bowlkitami@yahoo.co.jp

11

釧路パレスボウル

6

5

1

k-p-bowl@khaki.plala.or.jp
釧路市幸町10-1

gigo-bowl-muroran@gigo.co.jp

sanko-bowl@sanko-kk.co.jp

砂川市西四条北1丁目1-1

根室市花咲町3-17

 gigo-bowl-tomakomai-aeon@gigo.co.jp 

pacific_bowl@hishisan-g.co.jp

info@apb-parkbowl.com

085-
0017

080-
0831

050-
0083

004-
0053

0154-24-0311

室蘭市東町4-31-3

帯広市稲田町南8線西12-1

0154-24-0314

090-
0045

006-
0811

070-
8061

063-
0814

Ｅ-mailアドレス

苫小牧中央ボウル
tm-chuobowl@aioros.ocn.ne.jp

fuji-spg@titan.ocn.ne.jp

osuzuran@m2.octv.ne.jp

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名 所　　在　　地

info@olympiabowl.co.jp

苫小牧市本町2-1-11

千歳市北斗4-1-26

mailto:fuji-spg@titan.ocn.ne.jp
mailto:info@olympiabowl.co.jp
mailto:tm-chuobowl@aioros.ocn.ne.jp
mailto:k-p-bowl@khaki.plala.or.jp
mailto:k-p-bowl@khaki.plala.or.jp
mailto:k-p-bowl@khaki.plala.or.jp
mailto:sanko-bowl@sanko-kk.co.jp
mailto:oriental@maruichi-u.co.jp
mailto:oriental@maruichi-u.co.jp
mailto:k-p-bowl@khaki.plala.or.jp
mailto:sanko-bowl@sanko-kk.co.jp
mailto:tm-chuobowl@aioros.ocn.ne.jp
mailto:fuji-spg@titan.ocn.ne.jp
mailto:info@olympiabowl.co.jp


 

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

GｉGＯ ＢＯＷＬ 011-290-6301 011-251-7003
ノルベサ

Ｎｏ．

gigo-bowl-norbesa@gigo.co.jp
札幌市中央区南3条西5丁目1-1

ノルベサ６階

所　　在　　地
Ｅ-mailアドレス

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

＜ 北  海  道 ＞ - ２

060-
0063

16


