く北 海 道>-1

No.	ボウリング場名	郵便	所 在 地	TEL No. FAX No.
	ハノフンノ物口	番号	77 在 地	E-mailアドレス
1	千歳フジボウル	066- 0073	千歳市北斗4-1-26	0123-23-4542 0123-24-9559
			MX M	fuji-spg@titan.ocn.ne.jp
2	サッポロ オリンピアボウル	060- 0031	札幌市中央区 北1条東12丁目316-4	011-241-0161 011-241-0165
Ĺ				info@olympiabowl.co.jp
3	苫小牧中央ボウル	053- 0025	苫小牧市本町2−1−11	0144-34-4711 0144-34-4712
				tm-chuobowl@aioros.ocn.ne.jp
4	帯広スズランボウル	080- 0831	帯広市稲田町南8線西12-1	0155-49-2323 0155-49-2655
			TO MANY THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	osuzuran@m2.octv.ne.jp
5	釧路パレスボウル	085- 0017	釧路市幸町10−1	0154-24-0311 0154-24-0314
				k-p-bowl@khaki.plala.or.jp
6	GiGO BOWL 室蘭	050- 0083	室蘭市東町4-31-3	0143-44-1151 0143-44-6014
			主风 17 八 1 0 0	gigo-bowl-muroran@gigo.co.jp
7	厚別パークボウル	004- 0053	札幌市厚別区 厚別中央3条4丁目5-1	011-891-5589 011-891-3164
Ĺ				info@apb−parkbowl.com
8	パシフィックボウル	087- 0015	根室市花咲町3-17	0153-24-2101 0153-24-4856
Ľ				pacific_bowl@hishisan-g.co.jp
9	GiGO BOWL ドリームタウン白樺	080- 0051	帯広市白樺16条西2丁目2-5	0155-38-2813 0155-38-2816
Ľ				gigo-bowl-shirakaba-dreamtown@gigo.co.jp
10	ボウル北見	090- 0045	北見市北5条西2丁目15番地 東宝ビル内	0157-61-3111 0157-25-5598
Ľ				bowlkitami@yahoo.co.jp
11	GiGO BOWL	053-	苫小牧市柳町3丁目1-20	0144-52-1203 0144-52-1414
	イオンモール苫小牧	0053	イオンモール苫小牧2F	gigo-bowl-tomakomai-aeon@gigo.co.jp
12	GiGO BOWL 西友手稲	006- 0811	札幌市手稲区前田1条11丁目 西友手稲店3F	011-699-2201 011-699-2256
				gigo-bowl-teine-seiyu@gigo.co.jp
13	綜合レジャー サンコーボウル	063- 0814	札幌市西区琴似 4条7丁目1-20	011-641-5211 011-621-1435
13				sanko-bowl@sanko-kk.co.jp
14	オリエンタルボウル	073- 0164	砂川市西四条北1丁目1-1	0125-52-7101 0125-52-7102
				oriental@maruichi-u.co.jp
15	高砂台 ボウリングクラブ	070- 8061	旭川市高砂台3丁目8-73	0166-85-6343 0166-85-6344
				spmr57h9@marble.ocn.ne.jp

<北海道>-2

No.	ボウリング場名	郵便 番号	所 在	地	TEL No. E-mail	FAX No. アドレス
16	GiGO BOWL ノルベサ	060-	札幌市中央区南3条i ノ	西5丁目1-1	011-290-6301	011-251-7003 besa@gigo.co.jp
				7 7 7 11	gigo bowi non	